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We are writing to you to ask your views on our 
proposal 

 

We need to make changes to how we work out how 
much people pay for social care services.  This may 
affect you 

 

We are writing to you because you have services 
from social care now and have had a financial 
assessment before to tell us how much you can 
afford to pay toward your services 

 

Who will the proposal affect? 

 

The changes only affect people who have support 
from social care and live in their own home 

 

 

 

 

It does not affect people living in residential care or 
nursing care 

It does not affect people who have not needed to pay 
money towards their care 
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Would the proposal affect me? 

 

If you pay money towards your care but do not pay 
the full cost 

 

The changes may be better for you  

You will not have to pay more because of the changes 

 

If you pay the full cost of your care and we arrange 
this care for you 

The changes will mean we work out what you have to 
pay in a different way 

This might mean how much you pay will change 

Some people may have to pay slightly more 

Others may pay less 
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More information about the proposal 

 

We have enclosed some information about: 

Why we need to make changes 

What things we thought about when we wrote our 
proposal 

And how it would change how we work out our 
charges in the future 

 

You can also find all this information on our website 
at 

www.bexley.gov.uk/consultations  

  

You can get more information or ask questions at our 
events.  The details are below 

 

  

http://www.bexley.gov.uk/consultations
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Information events 

 
   

 

Meeting ID: 865 1084 5759 

Passcode: 534491 

 

      
 

Meeting ID: 846 4637 4524 

Passcode: 135650 

 

     

 

Chaucer Room 
Central Library 
Bexleyheath 

 

      
 

Meeting ID: 865 9977 9470 

Passcode: 518551 
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If you want to tell us what you think about our 
proposals 

 
You can fill out our survey online at 

www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/ZMC68KL 

  
You can speak to our team by calling  
0203 045 3033 

 
You can email us 

ASCChargingPolicyConsultation@bexley.gov.uk 

 
Please share your views on our proposals before  
28 March 2022 

 

www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/ZMC68KL
mailto:ASCChargingPolicyConsultation@bexley.gov.uk
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